CHEVRON CORPORATION

CHEVRON CORPORATION
ISIN: US1667641005  WKN: 166764100

Overview
2024/06/07 22:02:16 5y
Price
156.08 USD
Difference ©  0.10%(0.15) 180.00 ‘
General attributes 160.00 |‘i|i P1|' %qﬂiw “E'M
ISIN US1667641005 | \1
Symbol CVX 140.00
Exchange NYSE /‘
Currency usb 120.00 M’U]
Sector Energy / Commodities VM” ﬂw
Security type Stock 100.00 A/HM
Market cap (m) 264,108 EUR J
Benchmark S&P 500 F W\fﬁ
80.00
Market data ' !
Bid (Bid size) 156.00 USD (100) 60.00
Ask (Ask size) 156.50 USD (1,000)
Open 15571 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 157.69 USD
Low 155.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 155.93 USD gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 156.507635 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,887,651
Trading volume 921,630,964.23 Recent research
Number of trades 94,506 | on instrument | on sector on market
Last size . Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/05/29 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 15 2024/04/26 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/26 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dc0a86649a2cc2db57a6932c15c2943bcea4af6b51a8719b36a47f91966e10d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47e94887358d427bb&time=1718036493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41bc41d80130698b228ccc9051c1babd381fb7f2bec71fbd1de92ebbc15a9ff2&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5deeafd6e9b3f0fb6&time=1718036493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e3b78be2c02a90411e4277cf54ca2847a7748f247fdbee9244a73dd0f819971&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=220fa1ecab5c44b79&time=1718036493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b4d1dafc559e8a68d4f1877feccb91c2648d4570aa62eea80661963b2376e3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6b7875d00084dff2&time=1718036493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870d9f0b3332e1c528d37fd2eea2582a313643625757eac6c464180b94d2c8d3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b435ed3db2e3b7f8&time=1718036493&tool=RSC

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Details

2024/06/07 22:02:16

Price
156.08 USD

Difference (] 0.10% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN US1667641005
Symbol CVX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 264,108 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 156.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 156.50 USD (1,000)
Open 155.71 USD
High 157.69 USD
Low 155.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 155.93 USD
VWAP 156.507635 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,887,651
Trading volume 921,630,964.23
Number of trades 94,506
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.59% -2.35% +44.85%
Perf (abs.) +13.66 -3.75 +48.33
Beta 0.41 0.39 0.59
Volatility 18.21 20.28  26.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHEVRON CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
06/07
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
06/07
Tradegate 2024/
06/07
Stuttgart 2024/
06/07
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:09

17:35

Price

145.02 EUR

145.02 EUR

144.52 EUR

144.92 EUR

171.97 CHF

156.12 USD (6,706,355
160.61 USD (6,940,981
155.94 USD (7,928,774
155.82 USD (8,573,762
167.11 USD (2024/04/29
139.62 USD (2024/01/18
171.70 USD (2023/09/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
139.62 USD (2024/01/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.28 86

0.00 2

0.55 77

0.01 6

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21731398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588713

CHEVRON CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/13

2022/
05/05

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/05

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

17:35

22:02

08:05

15:31

08:06

11:23

15:31

18:21

17:44

19:30

08:08

109.00 USD

156.08 USD 921.63

143.06 EUR

156.12 USD

142.80 EUR

142.84 EUR

143.66 EUR

142.86 EUR

145.18 EUR

145.10 EUR

142.76 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

94,506
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022821

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Chevron .
v Members of Management Board
Alice Gast Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details Dambisa Moyo Member of Board of

CHEVRON CORP. Directors
- Wanda Austin - Member of Board of
5001 Executive Parkway, Suite 200 - Directors
94583-2324 San Ramon Charles Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-925-842-1000 Resiman DITEE
Fax: Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
ax: + .
, Directors
Sty Debra Reed-  Member of Board of
Klages Directors
Donald Member of Board of
Umpleby Directors
Enrique Member of Board of
Hernandez Directors
John Frank Member of Board of
Directors
Jon Huntsman Member of Board of
Directors
Marillyn Member of Board of
Hewson Directors
Mark Nelson Member of Board of
Directors
Michael K. Chairman of Managing
Wirth Board
A. Nigel Member of Executive
Hearne Committee
Eimear P. Member of Executive
Bonner Committee
Mark A. Nelson Member of Executive
Committee
Mary Francis Member of Executive
Committee
Pierre R. Member of Executive
Breber Committee
Rhonda J. Member of Executive
Morris Committee
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